 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Keysight N777-C Family
of Tunable Laser Sources
Introduction
The Keysight Technologies N777-C Family of Tunable Laser Sources offers the
full wavelength range from 1240 nm to 1650 nm with no wavelength gaps.
The N777-C tunable laser sources realize the cost efficiency and performance
required to test components for coarse and dense wavelength division

0.01 pm
0.01 dB; 0.1 mW
Ordering Information
Tunable laser module: N7776C top-line, ± 1.5 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7776C-113 Tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-114 Tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-116 Tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-216 Tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
Tunable laser module: N7778C value line, ± 5 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7778C-113 Tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-114 Tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-116 Tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-216 Tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
Tunable laser module: N7779C basic line, ± 10 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7779C-113 Step-tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-114 Step-tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-116 Step-tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-216 Step-tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
Front panel options
N7776C-D00
Standard front panel N7778C-D00
N7779C-D00
N7776C-D01
Touchscreen display, 5 inches N7778C-D01
N7779C-D01
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 18
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019  - 2022, Published in USA, April 4, 2022, 5992-4217EN
Learn more at: www.keysight.com